
(1) 14/15 (2) 13/14 (3) 13/14 (4) 13/14

1. Djordjevic Natasa STTV KUCH 2004 U11-2 E 57 61 69 66 184

2. Miller Clara NÖTTV TULL 2004 U11-2 E 59 64 72 67 190

3. Pöll Elena OÖTTV VORD 2005 U11-1 E 61 64 72 67 192

4. Wenzl Sarah Denise STTTV UNZ 2005 U11-1 E 62 64 72 67 193

5. Höpperger Jana Maria TTTV KIRB 2004 U11-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194
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(1) 14/15 (2) 13/14 (3) 13/14 (4) 13/14

1. Ender Sarah VTTV ALTA 2002 U13-2 1 12 16 11 12 35

2. Chen Sofia Lu NÖTTV SVSN 2003 U13-1 2 22 33 31 22 75

3. Erak Milena WTTV LENZ 2002 U13-2 3 37 53 40 56 130

4. Schöbel Marie TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 3 41 57 61 55 153

5. Luncz Karina NÖTTV TULL 2002 U13-2 3 42 64 62 58 162

6. Genser Elena TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 E 51 55 66 61 167

7. Koch Chiara STTTV DOB 2002 U13-2 E 50 58 72 60 168

8. Unterrainer Lea TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 E 52 60 63 62 174

9. Friedinger Viktoria OÖTTV TRAGW/K 2002 U13-2 E 55 62 68 63 180

10. Ilic Andrea TTTV KUST 2002 U13-2 NT 50 64 72 67 181

11. Reiter Romy Josefa OÖTTV WAIZ 2003 U13-1 E 54 64 65 67 183

12. Djordjevic Natasa STTV KUCH 2004 U11-2 E 57 61 69 66 184

12. Sackl Christiane STTTV UNZ 2002 U13-2 E 53 64 72 67 184

14. Regner Larissa Katharina STTTV UNZ 2003 U13-1 E 56 64 72 67 187

15. Marjanovic Maria OÖTTV OÖTTV 2003 U13-1 E 60 64 70 64 188

16. Strodl Kerstin BTTV OBERP 2003 U13-1 NT 63 59 72 67 189

16. Kleinferchner Nina STTTV UNZ 2002 U13-2 E 58 64 72 67 189

18. Miller Clara NÖTTV TULL 2004 U11-2 E 59 64 72 67 190

19. Sallamaci Sibel VTTV LUST 2002 U13-2 NT 63 74 64 65 192

19. Pöll Elena OÖTTV VORD 2005 U11-1 E 61 64 72 67 192

21. Wenzl Sarah Denise STTTV UNZ 2005 U11-1 E 62 64 72 67 193

22. Sipos Lisa Luna WTTV KORN 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 67 67 194

22. Oberhammer Selina TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

22. Theisl Simone KTTV VÖLK 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

22. Leitner Lisa STTV KUCHL 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

22. Pototschnig Sabrina KTTV PAUL 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

22. Maier Leonie STTTV ZELT 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

22. Höpperger Elina TTTV KIRB 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

22. Höpperger Jana Maria TTTV KIRB 2004 U11-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

22. Wimberger Lara STTTV ZELT 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

22. Sattler Evelyn WTTV FLÖT 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

32. Döcker Hannah NÖTTV STPA 2002 U13-2 NT 63 74 72 62 197

33. Lippe Emily NÖTTV WÖRD 2003 U13-1 NT 63 74 71 67 201
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(1) 14/15 (2) 13/14 (3) 13/14 (4) 13/14

1. Ender Sarah VTTV ALTA 2002 U13-2 1 12 16 11 12 35

2. Promberger Lena OÖTTV FROB 2000 U15-2 1 6 31 18 16 40

3. Leitner Selina STTV KUCH 2001 U15-1 2 16 22 24 27 62

4. Chen Sofia Lu NÖTTV SVSN 2003 U13-1 2 22 33 31 22 75

5. Palatin Lena BTTV OBERP 2000 U15-2 3 31 26 23 28 77

5. Oberfichtner Christine OÖTTV FROB 2000 U15-2 2 23 37 30 24 77

7. Oppelz Teresa TTTV KIRB 2000 U15-2 2 18 35 33 30 81

8. Margreiter Lara TTTV KIRB 2000 U15-2 2 21 39 37 31 89

9. Hartl Daniela TTTV KIRB 2000 U15-2 NTG3 42 40 32 34 106

10. Rösner Verena OÖTTV KRMÜ 2001 U15-1 NTG3 42 38 34 37 109

11. Zeya Julia STTTV POS 2001 U15-1 3 29 42 58 40 111

12. Gütl Alexandra KTTV URBA 2001 U15-1 2 27 56 59 32 115

13. Scheibl Denise STTTV POS 2000 U15-2 3 38 41 52 45 124

14. Magerle Daniela WTTV POLI 2000 U15-2 3 35 48 53 46 129

15. Erak Milena WTTV LENZ 2002 U13-2 3 37 53 40 56 130

16. Sauer Rosa STTTV BEBU 2001 U15-1 E 43 54 41 59 138

17. Erak Jelena WTTV LENZ 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 48 48 146

17. Weichbold Simona STTTV LIZ 2000 U15-2 E 46 51 51 49 146

19. Privasnik Alina KTTV URBA 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 58 50 153

19. Schöbel Marie TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 3 41 57 61 55 153

21. Grabljic Aleksandra WTTV SKLW 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 54 51 154

22. Ye Julia KTTV VILL 2001 U15-1 3 39 64 60 57 156

23. Bektashi Elma NÖTTV MATZ 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 56 55 158

23. Bugl Jamin NÖTTV MATZ 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 57 55 158

25. Luncz Karina NÖTTV TULL 2002 U13-2 3 42 64 62 58 162

26. Genser Elena TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 E 51 55 66 61 167

27. Koch Chiara STTTV DOB 2002 U13-2 E 50 58 72 60 168

28. Tychi Nadja STTTV UNZ 2001 U15-1 E 49 53 72 67 169

29. Unterrainer Lea TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 E 52 60 63 62 174

30. Friedinger Viktoria OÖTTV TRAGW/K 2002 U13-2 E 55 62 68 63 180

31. Djenic Anja TTTV KUST 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

31. Gruber Elena TTTV WOHU 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

31. Hamberger Katrin OÖTTV VÖLI 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

31. Ilic Andrea TTTV KUST 2002 U13-2 NT 50 64 72 67 181

31. Artner Laura NÖTTV STPA 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

31. Maier Selina KTTV WOBE 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

37. Reiter Romy Josefa OÖTTV WAIZ 2003 U13-1 E 54 64 65 67 183

38. Djordjevic Natasa STTV KUCH 2004 U11-2 E 57 61 69 66 184

38. Sackl Christiane STTTV UNZ 2002 U13-2 E 53 64 72 67 184

40. Regner Larissa Katharina STTTV UNZ 2003 U13-1 E 56 64 72 67 187

41. Marjanovic Maria OÖTTV OÖTTV 2003 U13-1 E 60 64 70 64 188

42. Strodl Kerstin BTTV OBERP 2003 U13-1 NT 63 59 72 67 189

42. Kleinferchner Nina STTTV UNZ 2002 U13-2 E 58 64 72 67 189

44. Miller Clara NÖTTV TULL 2004 U11-2 E 59 64 72 67 190

45. Sallamaci Sibel VTTV LUST 2002 U13-2 NT 63 74 64 65 192

45. Pöll Elena OÖTTV VORD 2005 U11-1 E 61 64 72 67 192

47. Wenzl Sarah Denise STTTV UNZ 2005 U11-1 E 62 64 72 67 193

48. Sipos Lisa Luna WTTV KORN 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 67 67 194

48. Oberhammer Selina TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

48. Theisl Simone KTTV VÖLK 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

48. Leitner Lisa STTV KUCHL 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

48. Pototschnig Sabrina KTTV PAUL 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

48. Maier Leonie STTTV ZELT 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

48. Höpperger Elina TTTV KIRB 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

48. Höpperger Jana Maria TTTV KIRB 2004 U11-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

48. Wimberger Lara STTTV ZELT 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194
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48. Sattler Evelyn WTTV FLÖT 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

58. Döcker Hannah NÖTTV STPA 2002 U13-2 NT 63 74 72 62 197

59. Lippe Emily NÖTTV WÖRD 2003 U13-1 NT 63 74 71 67 201
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(1) 14/15 (2) 13/14 (3) 13/14 (4) 13/14
1. Zlatilova Jessica NÖTTV SVSN 1999 U18-1 1 1 2 2 1 4

2. Mischek Karoline WTTV FLÖT 1998 U18-2 1 2 1 4 3 6

3. Storer Lisa STTTV ÜBBA 1997 U18-3 1 4 5 3 2 9

3. Fuchs Sandra WTTV FLÖT 1998 U18-2 1 7 3 1 5 9

5. Pfeffer Anna WTTV LSV 1997 U18-3 1 8 6 6 4 16

5. Unterweger Julia STTTV POS 1997 U18-3 1 5 15 5 6 16

7. Diendorfer Ines NÖTTV OBER 1997 U18-3 1 3 7 10 7 17

8. Jin Lian VTTV DORN 1997 U18-3 2 15 8 7 14 29

9. Ender Sarah VTTV ALTA 2002 U13-2 1 12 16 11 12 35

10. Vouk Anna Maria KTTV VELD 1998 U18-2 1 11 19 15 13 39

11. Kellermann Sophia WTTV FLÖT 1999 U18-1 1 13 24 17 10 40

11. Akyildiz Fatma VTTV LAUT 1997 U18-3 1 14 13 13 18 40

11. Promberger Lena OÖTTV FROB 2000 U15-2 1 6 31 18 16 40

14. Bunzenberger Sophie OÖTTV FROB 1998 U18-2 2 27 14 9 23 46

15. Chen Claudia Ming NÖTTV SVSN 1999 U18-1 1 10 21 22 17 48

16. Allwinger Samira STTTV FLA 1999 U18-1 NTG2 28 20 20 19 59

17. Jakic Ivana STTTV BEBU 1998 U18-2 NT 50 9 9 43 61

18. Hartl Lena NÖTTV EAMS 1998 U18-2 2 17 25 26 20 62

18. Leitner Selina STTV KUCH 2001 U15-1 2 16 22 24 27 62

20. Leitinger Valerie WTTV LSV 1998 U18-2 2 19 18 28 33 65

21. Zeya Cynthia STTTV POS 1999 U18-1 2 26 29 25 21 72

22. Schuster Sophie WTTV LSV 1999 U18-1 2 20 36 29 25 74

23. Chen Sofia Lu NÖTTV SVSN 2003 U13-1 2 22 33 31 22 75

24. Palatin Lena BTTV OBERP 2000 U15-2 3 31 26 23 28 77

24. Oberfichtner Christine OÖTTV FROB 2000 U15-2 2 23 37 30 24 77

26. Schwarzenbacher Chiara TTTV KIRB 1999 U18-1 2 24 30 27 29 80

27. Oppelz Teresa TTTV KIRB 2000 U15-2 2 18 35 33 30 81

28. Leichtfried Eva STTTV BEBU 1998 U18-2 NT 50 12 28 43 83

29. Margreiter Lara TTTV KIRB 2000 U15-2 2 21 39 37 31 89

30. Weichbold Viola STTTV LIZ 1998 U18-2 3 32 34 36 38 102

31. Siller Patricia TTTV FULP 1998 U18-2 2 25 45 44 35 104

32. Hartl Daniela TTTV KIRB 2000 U15-2 NTG3 42 40 32 34 106

32. Mathis Michelle VTTV ALTA 1998 U18-2 3 35 32 39 44 106

34. Rösner Verena OÖTTV KRMÜ 2001 U15-1 NTG3 42 38 34 37 109

35. Zeya Julia STTTV POS 2001 U15-1 3 29 42 58 40 111

36. Maienburg Aurelie OÖTTV FROB 1999 U18-1 3 30 46 42 43 115

36. Gütl Alexandra KTTV URBA 2001 U15-1 2 27 56 59 32 115

38. Auer Katharina STTTV ZEL 1999 U18-1 3 40 44 38 39 117

39. Akyol Emine VTTV LUST 1999 U18-1 3 34 53 46 42 122

40. Scheibl Denise STTTV POS 2000 U15-2 3 38 41 52 45 124

40. Machacek Johanna WTTV FLÖT 1999 U18-1 3 36 50 47 41 124

42. Magerle Daniela WTTV POLI 2000 U15-2 3 35 48 53 46 129

43. Erak Milena WTTV LENZ 2002 U13-2 3 37 53 40 56 130

44. Genser Theresa TTTV KIRB 1997 U18-3 E 44 47 45 47 136

45. Sauer Rosa STTTV BEBU 2001 U15-1 E 43 54 41 59 138

46. Erak Jelena WTTV LENZ 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 48 48 146

46. Weichbold Simona STTTV LIZ 2000 U15-2 E 46 51 51 49 146

48. König Ella BTTV NEUB 1998 U18-2 NT 50 43 58 55 148

49. Putz Miriam KTTV VÖLK 1999 U18-1 NT 50 44 58 55 149

50. Basta Magdalena STTTV BEBU 1999 U18-1 E 48 49 58 55 152

50. Pitschmann Stefanie VTTV FRAS 1998 U18-2 E 45 53 58 54 152

52. Privasnik Alina KTTV URBA 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 58 50 153

52. Schöbel Marie TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 3 41 57 61 55 153

54. Grabljic Aleksandra WTTV SKLW 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 54 51 154

54. Sirbu Emilia Ceres VTTV LUST 1999 U18-1 E 47 53 55 54 154

56. Loidl Simone OÖTTV EBENSEE 1999 U18-1 NT 50 53 58 52 155

57. Dobesberger-Hofer Cornelia OÖTTV FROB 1997 U18-3 NT 50 53 58 53 156
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57. Ye Julia KTTV VILL 2001 U15-1 3 39 64 60 57 156

59. Bektashi Elma NÖTTV MATZ 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 56 55 158

59. Bugl Jamin NÖTTV MATZ 2000 U15-2 NT 50 53 57 55 158

59. Kofler Melina TTTV INNS 1998 U18-2 NT 50 53 58 55 158

59. Maschler Laura TTTV KUST 1997 U18-3 NT 50 53 58 55 158

59. Stürmer Bianca NÖTTV BAAC 1998 U18-2 NT 50 53 58 55 158

64. Luncz Karina NÖTTV TULL 2002 U13-2 3 42 64 62 58 162

65. Genser Elena TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 E 51 55 66 61 167

66. Koch Chiara STTTV DOB 2002 U13-2 E 50 58 72 60 168

67. Tychi Nadja STTTV UNZ 2001 U15-1 E 49 53 72 67 169

68. Unterrainer Lea TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 E 52 60 63 62 174

69. Friedinger Viktoria OÖTTV TRAGW/K 2002 U13-2 E 55 62 68 63 180

70. Djenic Anja TTTV KUST 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

70. Gruber Elena TTTV WOHU 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

70. Hamberger Katrin OÖTTV VÖLI 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

70. Ilic Andrea TTTV KUST 2002 U13-2 NT 50 64 72 67 181

70. Artner Laura NÖTTV STPA 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

70. Maier Selina KTTV WOBE 2001 U15-1 NT 50 64 72 67 181

76. Reiter Romy Josefa OÖTTV WAIZ 2003 U13-1 E 54 64 65 67 183

77. Djordjevic Natasa STTV KUCH 2004 U11-2 E 57 61 69 66 184

77. Sackl Christiane STTTV UNZ 2002 U13-2 E 53 64 72 67 184

79. Regner Larissa Katharina STTTV UNZ 2003 U13-1 E 56 64 72 67 187

80. Marjanovic Maria OÖTTV OÖTTV 2003 U13-1 E 60 64 70 64 188

81. Strodl Kerstin BTTV OBERP 2003 U13-1 NT 63 59 72 67 189

81. Kleinferchner Nina STTTV UNZ 2002 U13-2 E 58 64 72 67 189

83. Miller Clara NÖTTV TULL 2004 U11-2 E 59 64 72 67 190

84. Sallamaci Sibel VTTV LUST 2002 U13-2 NT 63 74 64 65 192

84. Pöll Elena OÖTTV VORD 2005 U11-1 E 61 64 72 67 192

86. Wenzl Sarah Denise STTTV UNZ 2005 U11-1 E 62 64 72 67 193

87. Sipos Lisa Luna WTTV KORN 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 67 67 194

87. Oberhammer Selina TTTV KIRB 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

87. Theisl Simone KTTV VÖLK 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

87. Leitner Lisa STTV KUCHL 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

87. Pototschnig Sabrina KTTV PAUL 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

87. Maier Leonie STTTV ZELT 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

87. Höpperger Elina TTTV KIRB 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

87. Höpperger Jana Maria TTTV KIRB 2004 U11-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

87. Wimberger Lara STTTV ZELT 2003 U13-1 NT 63 64 72 67 194

87. Sattler Evelyn WTTV FLÖT 2002 U13-2 NT 63 64 72 67 194

97. Döcker Hannah NÖTTV STPA 2002 U13-2 NT 63 74 72 62 197

98. Lippe Emily NÖTTV WÖRD 2003 U13-1 NT 63 74 71 67 201
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